IndraControl S20 and S67
I/O systems for fl exible
automation
robust | easy | fast
LSA Control S.L. www.lsa-control.com comercial@lsa-control.com (+34) 960 62 43 01
2
IndraControl S20 with protection class IP67
is the freely scalable I/O system for fast

IndraControl S20
Overview
IndraControl S20 Type key Description Mat. No.
Bus coupler
S20-S3-BK+ Fieldbus coupler, Sercos III R911173318
S20-PN-BK+ Fieldbus coupler, PROFINET R911173359
S20-ETH-BK Fieldbus coupler, EtherNet R911173905
S20-EIP-BK Fieldbus coupler, EtherNet/IP R911173904
S20-EC-BK Fieldbus coupler, EtherCAT R911173906
S20-PB-BK Fieldbus coupler, PROFIBUS R911173247
Digital input modules
S20-DI-16/1 Digital input module, 16 channels, 24 VDC R911172543
S20-DI-16/4 Digital input module, 16 channels, 24 VDC R911172532
S20-DI-16/1-HS Digital input module, 16 channels, 24 VDC, high-speed R911173344
S20-DI-32/1 Digital input module, 32 channels, 24 VDC R911172533
S20-DI-64/1 Digital input module, 64 channels, 24 VDC R911173340
Digital output modules
S20-DO-8/2-2A Digital output module, 8 channels, 24 VDC, 2 A R911172541
S20-DO-16/1 Digital output module, 16 channels, 24 VDC, 0.5 A R911172542
S20-DO-16/3 Digital output module, 16 channels, 24 VDC, 0.5 A R911172534
S20-DO-32/1 Digital output module, 32 channels, 24 VDC, 0.5 A R911172535
S20-DO-64/1 Digital output module, 64 channels, 24 VDC, 0.5 A R911173742
S20-DOR-4/2-220-AC Digital relay output module, 4 channels, 220 VAC R911173749
Digital input/output module
S20-DIDO-8/1 Digital I/O module, 8 digital inputs, 8 digital outputs,
24 VDC
R911173745
Technical specifi cations
Supply voltage VDC 24
Permissible temperature (in operation) °C ‒25 ... +60
Permissible humidity (in operation) % 5 ... 95, no condensation
Protection class IP20
Emitted interference EN 55022 class B (residential areas)
Shock g 30
Vibration g 10
You can fi nd the bus socket modules and accessories in our online product catalog: www.boschrexroth.de/dcc
LSA Control S.L. www.lsa-control.com comercial@lsa-control.com (+34) 960 62 43 01
 7
IndraControl S20 Type key Description Mat. No.
Analog input modules
S20-AI-8 Analog input module, 8 channels, 0 ... 20 mA, 4 ... 20 mA,
±20 mA, 0 ... 10 V, ±10 V
R911172536
S20-AI-4-I Analog input module, 4 channels, 0 ... 20 mA, 4 ...20 mA, ±20 mA R911173249
S20-AI-4-U Analog input module, 4 channels, 0 ... 5 V, ±5 V, 0 ... 10 V, ±10 V R911173256
Analog output modules
S20-AO-4 Analog output module, 4 channels, 0 ... 20 mA, 4 ... 20 mA,
±20 mA, 0 ... 10 V, ±10 V
R911173248
S20-AO-8 Analog output module, 8 channels, 0 ... 20 mA, 4 ... 20 mA,
±20 mA, 0 ... 10 V, ±10 V
R911172538
Analog input/output module
S20-AIAO-2 Analog I/O module, 2 analog inputs, 2 analog outputs, 0 ... 20 mA,
4 ... 20 mA, ±20 mA, 0 ... 10 V, 0 ... 5 V, ±10 V
R911173743
Temperature modules
S20-AI-4-RTD Analog temperature module, 4 inputs, RTD (resistance sensor) R911173341
S20-AI-8-RTD Analog temperature module, 8 inputs, RTD (resistance sensor) R911172537
S20-AI-4-UTH Analog temperature module, 4 inputs, TC (thermocouple) R911173342
S20-AI-8-UTH Analog temperature module, 8 inputs, TC (thermocouple) R911172545
Technology modules
S20-CNT-INC-2/2 Counter/incremental value encoder module,
2 counter/2 incremental value encoder inputs
R911172539
S20-INC-2 Incremental value encoder module, 2 incremental value encoder inputs R911173559
S20-PWM-2-T Pulse width modulation, 2 channels, 2.7 A per channel R911173460
S20-PWM-4-T Pulse width modulation, 4 channels, 2.7 A per channel R911173461
S20-SSI-AO-1/1 Detection module, 1 SSI absolute value encoder, 1 analog input R911172544
S20-AI6-AO2-SSI2 Function module, 6 analog inputs, 2 analog outputs, 2 SSI absolute
value encoders
R911173120
Communication module
S20-RS-UNI Communication module, RS232, RS485/422 R911173343
Safety module
 S20-SSDI-8/4 Digital safety input module,
CIP Safety on Sercos, 8 digital inputs, 24 VDC
R911173191
 S20-SSDO-8/3 Digital safety output module,
CIP Safety on Sercos, 8 digital outputs, 24 VDC, 2 A
R911173192
S20-PSDI-8/4 Digital safety input module,
PROFIsafe on PROFINET, 8 digital inputs, 24 VDC
R911173254
S20-PSDO-8/3 Digital safety output module,
PROFIsafe on PROFINET, 8 digital outputs, 24 VDC, 2 A
R911173255
Backup module
S20-PWR Supply module UBUS, 24 VDC R911173345
LSA Control S.L. www.lsa-control.com comercial@lsa-control.com (+34) 960 62 43 01
8
IndraControl S67
for field installation
▲▲ Quick and easy
installation close to the
machine thanks to the
preassembled system
cable
▼▼ Due to the high diversity
of the modules, the de-
centralized IndraControl
S67 I/O stations can be
flexibly integrated into
your machine concepts

IndraControl S67
Overview
IndraControl S67 Type key Description Mat. No.
Bus coupler
S67-S3-BK-DI8-M8 Fieldbus coupler, Sercos III, 8 digital input channels,
24 VDC, M8
R911172899
S67-PN-BK-DI8-M8 Fieldbus coupler, PROFINET, 8 digital input channels,
24 VDC, M8
R911171784
S67-PB-BK-DI8-M8 Fieldbus coupler, PROFIBUS, 8 digital input channels,
24 VDC, M8
R911171782
S67-ET-BK-DI8-M8 Fieldbus coupler, Ethernet, 8 digital input channels,
24 VDC, M8
R911171783
Digital input modules
S67-DI8-M8 Digital inputs, 8 channels, 24 VDC, M8 R911171787
S67-DI8-M12 Digital inputs, 8 channels, 24 VDC, M12
(4 x M12, double assigned)
R911171788
S67-DI8-HS-M12 Digital inputs, 8 channels, 24 VDC, M12
(4 x M12, double assigned), high-speed
R911173208
S67-DI8-M12X8 Digital inputs, 8 channels, 24 VDC, M12 (8 x M12) R911173104
Digital output modules
S67-DO8-M8 Digital outputs, 8 channels, 24 VDC, 0.5 A, M8 R911171789
S67-DO8-M8-2A Digital outputs, 8 channels, 24 VDC, 2 A, M8 R911171791
S67-DO8-M12 Digital outputs, 8 channels, 24 VDC, 0.5 A, M12
(4 x M12, double assigned)
R911171790
S67-DO8-HS-M12 Digital outputs, 8 channels, 24 VDC, 0.5 A, M12
(4 x M12, double assigned), high-speed
R911173209
S67-DO8-M12-2A Digital outputs, 8 channels, 24 VDC, 2 A, M12
(4 x M12, double assigned)
R911171792
S67-DO8-M12X8 Digital outputs, 8 channels, 24 VDC, 0.5 A, M12 (8 x M12) R911173105
Technical specifications
Supply voltage VDC 24
Permissible temperature (in operation) °C ‒25 ... +60
Permissible humidity (in operation) % 5 ... 95, no condensation
Protection class IP67
Emitted interference According to EN 61000-6-4
Shock g 50
Continuous shock g 30
LSA Control S.L. www.lsa-control.com comercial@lsa-control.com (+34) 960 62 43 01
 11
IndraControl S67 Type key Description Mat. No.
Digital input/output modules
S67-DIO8-M8 Digital inputs/outputs, 8 channels, 24 VDC, 0.5 A,
M8
R911172409
S67-DIO8-M12X8 Digital inputs/outputs, 8 channels, 24 VDC, 0.5 A,
M12 (8 x M12)
R911172900
S67-DIO4-HS-M12 Digital inputs/outputs, 4 channels, 24 VDC, 0.5 A,
M12, high-speed
R911173210
Analog input modules
S67-AI4-U/I-M12 Analog inputs, 4 channels, M12,
0 ... 20 mA/4 ... 20 mA/±20 mA/0 ... 10V/±10 V
R911171793
Analog output modules
S67-AO4-U/I-M12 Analog outputs, 4 channels, M12,
0 ... 20 mA/4 ... 20 mA/±20 mA/0 ... 10V/±10 V
R911171795
Temperature modules
S67-AI4-RTD-M12 Temperature module, 4 channels, M12, RTD (resistance sensor) R911171794
S67-AI4-UTH-M12 Temperature module, 4 channels, M12, TC (thermocouple) R911172411
Technology modules
S67-HTL-INC-M12 HTL encoder and counter module, M12, 2 incremental value
channels, 2 counter channels, 4 digital input channels
R911173207
S67-SSI-INC-M12 TTL and SSI encoder module, M12, 2 incremental value channels,
2 SSI channels, 2 counter channels, 4 digital input channels
R911173206
Communication module
S67-RS-UNI-M12 Communication module, M12, RS232, RS485/422 R911173103
Supply modules
S67-PWR-IN-M12 Supply module (1x M23, 6 x M12) R911171796
You can fi nd additional accessories such as system cable
and installation adapter in our online product catalog.
More detailed information: